Position Other Positions Held
General Manager Emeritus

General Manager

Executive Assistant

Record Retention Supervisor

Conservation Coordinator

Administrative Secretary ||

Administrative Assistant

Administrative Secretary |

Records Retention Clerk

Human Resources Assistant

Records Retention Clerk

Special District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$263,202

$130,783

$90,338

$69,034

$62,765

$53,171

$50,973

$46,150

$43,934

$13,353

$7,565

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$75,596
$51,826
$37,950
$20,444
$21,327
$27,212
$28,318
$26,094
$16,301

$6,641

$7,282



