Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
General Manager Emeritus		Jurupa Community Services District	Administration	\$263,202	\$75,596
General Manager		Jurupa Community Services District	Administration	\$130,783	\$51,826
Executive Assistant		Jurupa Community Services District	Administration	\$90,338	\$37,950
Record Retention Supervisor		Jurupa Community Services District	Administration	\$69,034	\$20,444
Conservation Coordinator		Jurupa Community Services District	Administration	\$62,765	\$21,327
Administrative Secretary II		Jurupa Community Services District	Administration	\$53,171	\$27,212
Administrative Assistant		Jurupa Community Services District	Administration	\$50,973	\$28,318
Administrative Secretary I		Jurupa Community Services District	Administration	\$46,150	\$26,094
Records Retention Clerk		Jurupa Community Services District	Administration	\$43,934	\$16,301
Human Resources Assistant		Jurupa Community Services District	Administration	\$13,353	\$6,641
Records Retention Clerk		Jurupa Community Services District	Administration	\$7,565	\$7,282